
2.90

3.02

3.24

3.02

3.29
2.89

2.87

2.85

4.60

3.17

3.07
3.23

2.67

3.15

2.85

3.11

2.56

2.70

 C6’

 O6’
 C5’

 O5’

 C4’

 O4’

 C3’

 O3’

 C2’

 O2’
 C1’

 O3B

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B

 O3A

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 O5C

 C5C

 C4C

 O4C

 C3C

 O3C

 C2C

 O2C  C1C

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 O4 

 N3 

 C2 

 O2 

 N1 

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 CG1

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA  N  

 CG 

 ND2
 OD1

 CB 
 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

Phe 13(B)

Ala 99(B)

Ile 264(B)

Gly 14(B)

Gly 260(B)

Asp 100(B)

Ile 143(B)

Ile 234(B)

Upg 401(B)

Thr 283(B)

Glu 289(B)

Arg 261(B)

Thr 285(B)

Gly 15(B)

Lys 209(B)

Glu 281(B)

Val 286(B)

Arg 18(B)

Arg 173(B)

Asn 282(B)

Gly 284(B)


